Party

Fog Machine w/ 32 oz Liquid 30.00
Bubble Machine w/ Bubbles 15.00
Karaoke Machine, Microphone & CD Set 40.00
Mirror Ball & 2 Spotlights 20.00
Portable Bluetooth Box Speaker 50.00
Sound System, Microphone, Speaker & Stands 60.00
Rope Light 18" (White or Multi-Color) 2.00
Dance floor (per sq. foot) (Various Styles) 1.25
Staging (4 x 4 section) 25.00
Double Hoop Portable Basketball Game 25.00
Disco Light 20.00
Strobe light and Small Disco Ball 5.00
Volleyball, Horseshoes, Bocce Ball or Ladder Ball 15.00
Misc. Midway Games-large assortment-call for complete list10.00ea
Flush Dunking stand 75.00

Casino Equipment (Tabletop, Chips, Cards, etc) Call for Price

Inflatables

**Please note any “Dry” inflatable used with water will incur a $50
Cleaning fee.

Football/Baseball Blow-up Game w/ Balls 50.00
Castle Moonwalk 15'x 15' 115.00
Crayola Moonwalk 11’ x 13’ 100.00
Doll House Moonwalk 15'x 15' 115.00
Spiderman Moonwalk 15'x 15' 115.00
Mini Combo (Bounce & Slide) 125.00
Pirate Ship Combo (Bounce & Slide) 150.00
Sports Combo (Bounce & Slide) -DRY 150.00
Medium Combo (Bounce & Slide) -DRY 150.00
Slide 15’ 150.00
Slide with Climbing Wall 200.00
5-N-1 Combo (slide/bouncer/obstacle/climbing) 200.00
Jousting Ring (21 ft) 175.00
Obstacle Course 200.00
Radical Run Obstacle Course w/ Double Slide 400.00
Zorb Balls (2) w/ 75’ Track 350.00
Outdoor Movie Screen (20" x 15') 400.00

(With all accessories including projector, speaker & attendant)

Water Inflatables

Medium Combo (Bounce & Slide) w/ Water 200.00
Sports Combo (Bounce & Slide) w/ Water 200.00
Water Slide 14’ w/ Pool 200.00
15’ Slide w/ Water (No Pool) 200.00
Dual Lane Slip N Slide 225.00

Concession

Hot Dog Cart

Cotton Candy Machine

Popcorn Machine (8 0z.)

Large Popcorn Machine (12 oz.)
Sno-cone Machine

Cart for Concession Machines
Slush / Beverage Machine
Commercial Lemon Juicer
Supplies

Sno-Cone Syrup

Pre Measured Popcorn (8-10 bags)
Popcorn Bags (Med)

Cotton Candy Floss (60 cones per carton)
Cotton Candy Cones

Cotton Candy Bags

Frozen Drink Syrup

50.00
40.00
40.00
65.00
40.00
25.00
75.00
20.00

3.50/qt
1.75ea
0.03 ea
9.00 ea
0.04 ea
0.06 ea
18.00/ gal

Tents & Accessories

10" X 10' White Pop-Up

12’ X 12’ Frame (White)

20’ X 20' Frame (White)

10" X 10’ High Peak Tent

20’ X 20’ High Peak Tent

20" X 30’ High Peak Tent

20" X 40’ High Peak Tent

40’ X 40" Hexagon High Peak Tent
Tent Sides (per linear foot)

Tent Lighting (per linear foot- strung)
Cloth Pole Covers (each)

Cloth Pole Draping w/ Pole Covers (per pole)
Piping and Draping (per linear foot)

35.00
100.00
200.00
100.00
225.00
350.00
450.00
750.00

1.00
1.00
10.00
35.00
3.50

**Will Quote Price for Any Size Tent**

Miscellaneous

Patio Heater w/ Fuel
Infrared Heater

Portable Evaporative Cooler
Fan 30" Pedestal

Grill w/ 2 Propane Tanks
120 Qt White Cooler

Keg Cooler

Electric Hot Box

Sheet Pan Rack

10" Inflated Advertiser

Sky Tube Advertiser

Dumb Waiter w/ 2 trays
Stanchions with Black Braided Rope (per Set)

75.00
50.00
75.00
30.00
100.00
10.00
10.00
75.00
25.00
15.00
35.00
10.00
10.00

Rental Policy

PRICE- Prices shown are for a one day rental, unless otherwise noted.
Special rates are available for longer periods when prior arrangements
are made. Full payment is required for all rental items and services prior
to set-up or delivery. Prices are subject to change without notice, so
please call to confirm.

DELIVERY- Delivery is available to a door at street level. The fee is
determined by location. If it is up or down stairs or a distant location,
there will be an additional charge. Special containers are provided for
china, glassware, silver, etc., to ensure that you receive your items
"table ready". ltems are neatly stacked in a mutually convenient place
on delivery. We will gladly set up or breakdown equipment for an
additional fee.

PICK UP- All china, silver, utensils, etc., should be rinsed food free and
repacked in the same containers as delivered. Linens should be dry and
waste free to prevent mildew or staining. All items should be returned
wax free. Tables and chairs must be broken down and stacked ready for
pick up. All rental items must be put in a single accessible area ready
for pick up. ltems not meeting these conditions are subject to additional
fees.

LOSS / DAMAGE- Responsibility for equipment remains with the
customer from time of pick up or delivery to time of return. Please be
sure equipment is secured when not in use and protected from the
weather. We do charge for missing or damaged items.
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Party Time

RENTS

Full Service

Wedding

Event Rental

706 253~9777

541 North Main Street
Jasper, GA 30143

www.partytimerents.com

Office Hours
Monday ~ Friday 9:00 - 5:30
Saturday 9:00 - 1:00




Wedding & Occasion

Aisle Runner
50, 75", 100’ 21.95-29.95
Archway ~ Silver or Gold 25.00
Metal Rustic Arch 35.00
Archway available as heart w/gates-white lattice 35.00
Wooden Rustic Arch w/ Drapes 75.00
White Wood Lattice Arbor 5 x 7’ 45.00
Large White Resin Arbor (7' x 7’) 100.00
Faux Wood Pergola 45,00
Bride & Groom Toasting Glasses 5.00
Cake Fountain Stainless w/ Gold Trim 20.00
Cake Knife & Server ~ Crystal, Pearl or Silver 2.00
Candelabras ~
3 Light Unity / Trinity-Silver, Gold, White or Rustic 12.00
7 Light Adjustable-Silver or Rustic 22.00
9 Light Adjustable-Gold 22.00
15 Light Spiral-Silver, Gold or Rustic 35.00
15 Light Fan-Silver or Gold 35.00
18 Light Double Heart ~ Gold 35.00
15" or 12’ Candelabra Candle - Mechanical 1.00
Candle Lighter w/ Snuffer ~ Silver or Gold 7.00
Unity Lighter 4.00
Candle Holders ~ Silver
3 Light 7.00
5 Light 9.00
Dance Floor-per square foot (parquet or black/white) 1.25
Easel Tabletop 3.00
Easel Floor 9.00
Floor Candle Holder-Black Iron 5.00
Flower Girl Basket 2.00
Flower Stands
Arch Column ~ Silver or Gold 6.00
40" White Roman Column 7.00
48" White Roman Column 9.00
56" White Roman Column 11.00
72" White Roman Column 12.00
30" Wicker 5.00
40” Lattice 7.00
Roman Urns 4.00
Greenery
Ficus Tree 6.00
Ficus w/ Lights 7.50
Silk Ferns 3.00
Podium ~White Lattice or Silver 10.00
Podium — Solid Dark Brown or Black Marble 15.00
Ring Bearer Pillow ~Assorted Styles 2.00
Three Panel Decorative Wicker Screen ~4.5" x 6’ 18.00
Three Panel Lattice Privacy Screen ~ 8’ x 12’ 30.00

Fountain & Beverage

3 Gal Champagne Fountain 40.00
5 Gal Champagne Fountain 45,00
Chocolate Fountain w/ 5 Ibs Chocolate 75.00
Chippendale Silver Coffee / Tea Server 30.00
60 Cup Stainless Coffee Maker 15.00
40 Cup Coffee Maker 10.00
25 Cup Silver Coffee Urn 25.00
Various 2-5 Gal Beverage Dispensers 10.00-12.00
5 Gal Stainless Punch Bowl 15.00
3 Gal Hammered Punch Bowl 10.00
2% Gal Crystal Punch Bowl w/ Base 17.00
2 Gal Silver Punch Bow! w/ Ladle 20.00
Punch Bowls (Small) 5.00
Glass or Stainless Serving Pitcher 3.00
Hot / Cold White Serving Carafes 3.00
Silver Wine Bucket 7.00
Wine Bucket w/ Stand 12.00
Galvanized Beverage Tub w/ Stand 10.00
Galvanized Beverage Tub w/ Stand & Tray 12.00
Chafing Dishes
4 QT Stainless Round or Rectangular 12.00
5 QT Stainless Round 14.00
8 QT Stainless Rectangular 16.00
8 QT Gold Trimmed Stainless 18.00
8QT Stainless Roll Top 25.00
Extra Pan or Fuel 2.00
Cutting Board w/ Heat Lamp 18.00
4 QT Soup Warmer 12.00

Silver Service

Chippendale Round Trays (various sizes) 2.00-6.00
Chippendale Footed Oval Trays 5.00-9.00
3-Tier Mirrored Dessert Stand 7.00
2 pc Wire Basket (Rustic) 7.00
Bread Basket~ small or large 1.00/2.00
Silver Cake Plateaus (various sizes) 9.00-25.00
Serving ltems
3 or 4 Tier Rustic Dessert Stands w/ China Plates 8.00
3 Tier Galvanized Serving Stand (Oval or Round) 10.00
Rustic Wooden Cupcake Stand 15.00
18" Olivewood Wooden Cake Plateau 20.00
Cake Plateau 18” Round ~ Brass 25.00
Cake Plateau 18” Round or Square ~ Rustic w/ Glass Top 25.00
Cake Plateau 24" Mirrored 25.00
Assorted Serving Pieces (White) 3.00-7.00
Large Clear w/ Rustic Base Serving Pieces 15.00-20.00

China

Paradise Platinum China
Dinner Plate
Salad/ Cake Plate
Chargers (Silver Beaded)
Majestic White China
10" Dinner Plate (Square or Round)
Salad Plate (Square or Round)
Saucer (Square or Round)
Coffee Cup (Square or Round) or Coffee Mug
Soup Bowl
Platter
Vegetable Bowl
Creamer
Sugar Bowl
Salt and Pepper
Gravy Boat
Mismatched Vintage China
Dinner Plate
Salad/Cake Plate
TealCoffee Cups
Saucers
Serving Platters
Creamer / Sugar Server
Glassware

Glassware

Plates 7.5" or 6"

Plates 9” or 10

Punch Cup

Irish Coffee Mug

Champagne Flute

Margarita Glass or Martini Glass
Pilsner Glass

6.5 0z. Wine Glass

10 oz. Wine Glass

16 oz. Water/Tea Goblet

Hi Ball Tumbler

Lo Ball Tumbler (Old Fashion)
Salt & Pepper

Shot Glasses

Mason Jars

Soup Bowls w/ Handles

Flatware

Stainless Beaded Flatware (per piece)

Dinner Fork, Salad/ Cake Fork, Teaspoon, Dinner Knife, etc
Stainless Regal Flatware (per piece)

Dinner Fork, Salad/ Cake Fork, Teaspoon, Dinner Knife, etc
Steak Knife
Misc. Serving Pieces (Small)
Tongs /Large Serving Pieces

0.60
0.50
0.75

0.45
0.40
0.30
0.30
0.40
0.75
0.75
0.50
0.50
0.75
0.75

1.00
0.75
0.50
0.40
1.50
1.00
0.75

0.35
0.40
0.30
045
045
0.50
0.50
0.30
0.40
0.40
0.35
0.35
1.00
0.25
0.40
0.40

0.30
0.25
0.25

0.25
0.75

Linens

Available in Black, White & Ivory

90" Round ~ 30" Table

96" Round ~ 36" Table

108" Round ~ 48" Table

120" Round ~ 60" Table

132" Round ~ 72" Table

90" X 132"~ 6' Table

90" X 156" ~ 8' Table

72" X 120" - Banquet

Serpentine

Overlay ~ 72" x 72"

Overlay — 90" x 90"

Table Skirting ~ Per Foot

Napkins 20" x 20" ~ Linen or Damask
Universal Chair Covers ~ Satin

Poly Chair Covers - Folding and Hotel

(Specialty color or fabric available — call for price)

Tables & Chairs

Black or Brown Folding Chairs

White Folding Chairs

White Resin Chairs w/ Padded Seats
Black Resin Chairs w/ Padded Seats
Fruitwood Chairs w/ Tan Pads

Whiskey Barrel

Whiskey Barrel Table (2 Barrels w/ Top)
36" Whiskey Barrel Table (1 Barrel w/ Top)
L Shaped Whiskey Barrel Table (4 Barrels w/ L Top)
Farm Table (8' x 43")

Bride & Groom Farm Table (66" x 34")
Antique Sofa w/ Chairs

Antique Chairs (2) w/ Small Table

Farm Cocktail Table (36”)

30" Round (standard or bar height)

36" Round (standard or bar height)

48" Round (Seats 6)

60" Round (Seats 8)

72" Round (Seats 10)

6’ x 18" Conference

6' x 30" Banquet (Seats 6-8)

8'x 30" Banquet (Seats 8-10)

Heart or Cloud Table

Serpentine Table

2-Tier Portable Bar w/ Skirting (black, white, or ivory)

9.00
9.50
12.00
15.00
18.00
14.00
16.00
9.00
14.00
8.00
9.00
1.00
0.70
3.50
2.75

1.00
1.25
275
2.75
3.00
25.00
65.00
35.00
110.00
75.00
35.00
100.00
50.00
25.00
6.00
6.50
7.50
8.00
14.00
8.00
7.50
8.00
9.00
9.00
50.00



