Party

Fog Machine w/ 32 oz Liquid	30.00
Bubble Machine w/ Bubbles	15.00
Karaoke Machine, Microphone & CD Set	40.00
Mirror Ball & 2 Spotlights	20.00
Portable Bluetooth Box Speaker	50.00
Sound System, Microphone, Speaker & Stands	60.00
Rope Light 18' (White or Multi-Color)	2.00
Dance floor (per sq. foot) (Various Styles)	1.25
Staging (4 x 4 section)	25.00
Double Hoop Portable Basketball Game	25.00
Disco Light	20.00
Strobe light and Small Disco Ball	5.00
Volleyball, Horseshoes, Bocce Ball or Ladder Ball	15.00
Misc. Midway Games-large assortment-call for comp	olete list10.00ea
Flush Dunking stand	75.00
Casino Equipment (Tabletop, Chips, Cards, etc)	Call for Price

Inflatables

**Please note any "Dry" inflatable used with water will incur a \$50 Cleaning fee.

Football/Baseball Blow-up Game w/ Balls	50.00
Castle Moonwalk 15' x 15'	115.00
Crayola Moonwalk 11' x 13'	100.00
Doll House Moonwalk 15' x 15'	115.00
Spiderman Moonwalk 15' x 15'	115.00
Mini Combo (Bounce & Slide)	125.00
Pirate Ship Combo (Bounce & Slide)	150.00
Sports Combo (Bounce & Slide) -DRY	150.00
Medium Combo (Bounce & Slide) -DRY	150.00
Slide 15'	150.00
Slide with Climbing Wall	200.00
5-N-1 Combo (slide/bouncer/obstacle/climbing)	200.00
Jousting Ring (21 ft)	175.00
Obstacle Course	200.00
Radical Run Obstacle Course w/ Double Slide	400.00
Zorb Balls (2) w/ 75' Track	350.00
Outdoor Movie Screen (20' x 15')	400.00
(With all accessories including projector, speaker & atte	endant)

Water Inflatables

Medium Combo (Bounce & Slide) w/ Water	200.00
Sports Combo (Bounce & Slide) w/ Water	200.00
Water Slide 14' w/ Pool	200.00
15' Slide w/ Water (No Pool)	200.00
Dual Lane Slip N Slide	225.00

Concession

Hot Dog Cart	50.00
Cotton Candy Machine	40.00
Popcorn Machine (8 oz.)	40.00
Large Popcorn Machine (12 oz.)	65.00
Sno-cone Machine	40.00
Cart for Concession Machines	25.00
Slush / Beverage Machine	75.00
Commercial Lemon Juicer	20.00
<u>Supplies</u>	
Sno-Cone Syrup	3.50 / qt
Pre Measured Popcorn (8-10 bags)	1.75 ea
Popcorn Bags (Med)	0.03 ea
Cotton Candy Floss (60 cones per carton)	9.00 ea
Cotton Candy Cones	0.04 ea
Cotton Candy Bags	0.06 ea
Frozen Drink Syrup	18.00 / gal

Tents & Accessories

10' X 10' White Pop-Up 12' X 12' Frame (White) 20' X 20' Frame (White)	35.00 100.00 200.00
10' X 10' High Peak Tent 20' X 20' High Peak Tent	100.00 225.00
20' X 30' High Peak Tent	350.00
20' X 40' High Peak Tent	450.00
40' X 40' Hexagon High Peak Tent Tent Sides (per linear foot)	750.00 1.00
Tent Lighting (per linear foot- strung)	1.00
Cloth Pole Covers (each)	10.00
Cloth Pole Draping w/ Pole Covers (per pole) Piping and Draping (per linear foot)	35.00 3.50

Will Quote Price for Any Size Tent

Miscellaneous

Patio Heater w/ Fuel	75.00
Infrared Heater	50.00
Portable Evaporative Cooler	75.00
Fan 30" Pedestal	30.00
Grill w/ 2 Propane Tanks	100.00
120 Qt White Cooler	10.00
Keg Cooler	10.00
Electric Hot Box	75.00
Sheet Pan Rack	25.00
10' Inflated Advertiser	15.00
Sky Tube Advertiser	35.00
Dumb Waiter w/ 2 trays	10.00
Stanchions with Black Braided Rope (per Set)	10.00

Rental Policy

PRICE- Prices shown are for a one day rental, unless otherwise noted. Special rates are available for longer periods when prior arrangements are made. Full payment is required for all rental items and services prior to set-up or delivery. Prices are subject to change without notice, so please call to confirm.

DELIVERY- Delivery is available to a door at street level. The fee is determined by location. If it is up or down stairs or a distant location, there will be an additional charge. Special containers are provided for china, glassware, silver, etc., to ensure that you receive your items "table ready". Items are neatly stacked in a mutually convenient place on delivery. We will gladly set up or breakdown equipment for an additional fee.

PICK UP- All china, silver, utensils, etc., should be rinsed food free and repacked in the same containers as delivered. Linens should be dry and waste free to prevent mildew or staining. All items should be returned wax free. Tables and chairs must be broken down and stacked ready for pick up. All rental items must be put in a single accessible area ready for pick up. Items not meeting these conditions are subject to additional fees.

LOSS / DAMAGE- Responsibility for equipment remains with the customer from time of pick up or delivery to time of return. Please be sure equipment is secured when not in use and protected from the weather. We do charge for missing or damaged items.





Full Service

Wedding

Event Rental

706 253~9777

541 North Main Street Jasper, GA 30143

www.partytimerents.com

Office Hours Monday ~ Friday 9:00 - 5:30 Saturday 9:00 - 1:00

Wedding & Occasion

Aisle Runner	
50' , 75', 100'	21.95-29.95
Archway ~ Silver or Gold	25.00
Metal Rustic Arch	35.00
Archway available as heart w/gates-white lattice	35.00
Wooden Rustic Arch w/ Drapes	75.00
White Wood Lattice Arbor 5' x 7'	45.00
Large White Resin Arbor (7' x 7')	100.00
Faux Wood Pergola	45.00
Bride & Groom Toasting Glasses	5.00
Cake Fountain Stainless w/ Gold Trim	20.00
Cake Knife & Server ~ Crystal, Pearl or Silver	2.00
Candelabras ~	2.00
3 Light Unity / Trinity-Silver, Gold, White or Rustic	12.00
7 Light Adjustable-Silver or Rustic	22.00
9 Light Adjustable-Gold	22.00
15 Light Spiral-Silver, Gold or Rustic	35.00
15 Light Fan-Silver or Gold	35.00
18 Light Double Heart ~ Gold	35.00
15" or 12' Candelabra Candle - Mechanical	1.00
Candle Lighter w/ Snuffer ~ Silver or Gold	7.00
Unity Lighter	4.00
Candle Holders ~ Silver	1.00
3 Light	7.00
5 Light	9.00
Dance Floor-per square foot (parquet or black/white)	1.25
Easel Tabletop	3.00
Easel Floor	9.00
Floor Candle Holder-Black Iron	5.00
Flower Girl Basket	2.00
Flower Stands	2.00
Arch Column ~ Silver or Gold	6.00
40" White Roman Column	7.00
48" White Roman Column	9.00
56" White Roman Column	11.00
72" White Roman Column	12.00
30" Wicker	5.00
40" Lattice	7.00
Roman Urns	4.00
Greenery	4.00
Ficus Tree	6.00
Ficus w/ Lights	7.50
Silk Ferns	3.00
Podium ~White Lattice or Silver	10.00
Podium – Solid Dark Brown or Black Marble	15.00
Ring Bearer Pillow ~Assorted Styles	2.00
Three Panel Decorative Wicker Screen ~ 4.5' x 6'	18.00
Three Panel Lattice Privacy Screen ~ 8' x 12'	30.00
2 Edition i mady condon to A 12	00.00

Fountain & Beverage

3 Gal Champagne Fountain	40.00
5 Gal Champagne Fountain	45.0
Chocolate Fountain w/ 5 lbs Chocolate	75.0
Chippendale Silver Coffee / Tea Server	30.00
60 Cup Stainless Coffee Maker	15.00
40 Cup Coffee Maker	10.00
25 Cup Silver Coffee Urn	25.0
Various 2-5 Gal Beverage Dispensers	10.00-12.00
5 Gal Stainless Punch Bowl	15.00
3 Gal Hammered Punch Bowl	10.00
2 1/2 Gal Crystal Punch Bowl w/ Base	17.00
2 Gal Silver Punch Bowl w/ Ladle	20.00
Punch Bowls (Small)	5.00
Glass or Stainless Serving Pitcher	3.00
Hot / Cold White Serving Carafes	3.00
Silver Wine Bucket	7.00
Wine Bucket w/ Stand	12.00
Galvanized Beverage Tub w/ Stand	10.00
Galvanized Beverage Tub w/ Stand & Tray	12.00

Chafing Dishes

4 QT Stainless Round or Rectangular	12.00
5 QT Stainless Round	14.00
8 QT Stainless Rectangular	16.00
8 QT Gold Trimmed Stainless	18.00
8QT Stainless Roll Top	25.00
Extra Pan or Fuel	2.00
Cutting Board w/ Heat Lamp	18.00
4 QT Soup Warmer	12.00

Silver Service

Chippendale Round Trays (various sizes)	2.00-6.00
Chippendale Footed Oval Trays	5.00-9.00
3-Tier Mirrored Dessert Stand	7.00
2 pc Wire Basket (Rustic)	7.00
Bread Basket~ small or large	1.00/2.00
Silver Cake Plateaus (various sizes)	9.00-25.00

Serving Items

3 or 4 Tier Rustic Dessert Stands w/ China Plates	8.00
3 Tier Galvanized Serving Stand (Oval or Round)	10.00
Rustic Wooden Cupcake Stand	15.00
18" Olivewood Wooden Cake Plateau	20.00
Cake Plateau 18" Round ~ Brass	25.00
Cake Plateau 18" Round or Square ~ Rustic w/ Glass Top	25.00
Cake Plateau 24" Mirrored	25.00
Assorted Serving Pieces (White)	3.00-7.00
Large Clear w/ Rustic Base Serving Pieces 15	5.00-20.00

China

Paradise Platinum China	
Dinner Plate	0.60
Salad/ Cake Plate	0.50
Chargers (Silver Beaded)	0.75
Majestic White China	
10" Dinner Plate (Square or Round)	0.45
Salad Plate (Square or Round)	0.40
Saucer (Square or Round)	0.30
Coffee Cup (Square or Round) or Coffee Mug	0.30
Soup Bowl	0.40
Platter	0.75
Vegetable Bowl	0.75
Creamer	0.50
Sugar Bowl	0.50
Salt and Pepper	0.75
Gravy Boat	0.75
Mismatched Vintage China	
Dinner Plate	1.00
Salad/Cake Plate	0.75
Tea/Coffee Cups	0.50
Saucers	0.40
Serving Platters	1.50
Creamer / Sugar Server	1.00
Glassware	0.75
Classwers	

Glassware

Plates 7.5" or 6"	0.35
Plates 9" or 10"	0.40
Punch Cup	0.30
Irish Coffee Mug	0.45
Champagne Flute	0.45
Margarita Glass or Martini Glass	0.50
Pilsner Glass	0.50
6.5 oz. Wine Glass	0.30
10 oz. Wine Glass	0.40
16 oz. Water/Tea Goblet	0.40
Hi Ball Tumbler	0.35
Lo Ball Tumbler (Old Fashion)	0.35
Salt & Pepper	1.00
Shot Glasses	0.25
Mason Jars	0.40
Soup Bowls w/ Handles	0.40

Flatware

Stainless Beaded Flatware (per piece)	0.30
Dinner Fork, Salad/ Cake Fork, Teaspoon, Dinner Knife, etc	
Stainless Regal Flatware (per piece)	0.25
Dinner Fork, Salad/ Cake Fork, Teaspoon, Dinner Knife, etc	
Steak Knife	0.25
Misc. Serving Pieces (Small)	0.25
Tongs /Large Serving Pieces	0.75

<u>Linens</u>

Available in Black, White & Ivory

90" Round ~ 30" Table	9.00
96" Round ~ 36" Table	9.50
108" Round ~ 48" Table	12.00
120" Round ~ 60" Table	15.00
132" Round ~ 72" Table	18.00
90" X 132" ~ 6' Table	14.00
90" X 156" ~ 8' Table	16.00
72" X 120" - Banquet	9.00
Serpentine	14.00
Overlay ~ 72" x 72"	8.00
Overlay – 90" x 90"	9.00
Table Skirting ~ Per Foot	1.00
Napkins 20" x 20" ~ Linen or Damask	0.70
Universal Chair Covers ~ Satin	3.50
Poly Chair Covers – Folding and Hotel	2.75
(Specialty color or fabric available – call for price)	

Tables & Chairs

Black or Brown Folding Chairs	1.00
White Folding Chairs	1.25
White Resin Chairs w/ Padded Seats	2.75
Black Resin Chairs w/ Padded Seats	2.75
Fruitwood Chairs w/ Tan Pads	3.00
Whiskey Barrel	25.00
Whiskey Barrel Table (2 Barrels w/ Top)	65.00
36" Whiskey Barrel Table (1 Barrel w/ Top)	35.00
L Shaped Whiskey Barrel Table (4 Barrels w/ L Top)	110.00
Farm Table (8' x 43")	75.00
Bride & Groom Farm Table (66" x 34")	35.00
Antique Sofa w/ Chairs	100.00
Antique Chairs (2) w/ Small Table	50.00
Farm Cocktail Table (36")	25.00
30" Round (standard or bar height)	6.00
36" Round (standard or bar height)	6.50
48" Round (Seats 6)	7.50
60" Round (Seats 8)	8.00
72" Round (Seats 10)	14.00
6' x 18" Conference	8.00
6' x 30" Banquet (Seats 6-8)	7.50
8' x 30" Banquet (Seats 8-10)	8.00
Heart or Cloud Table	9.00
Serpentine Table	9.00
2-Tier Portable Bar w/ Skirting (black, white, or ivory)	50.00